/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

OTOE COUNTY WILDLIFE CLUB

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

NEBRASKA

NEBRASKA CITY, NE
6/6/2021
EXTREME TARGETS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: EXTREME

TARGETS

18 Attended

M1 GREGORY L PRESTON
M2 GRIFF LATTER

M3 ROGER BAHR

AAl ANDREW WANEK
AA2  JOSEPH L EXUM

Al TANNER MUFF

A2 JIM RESPELIERS

B1 TRAVIS MARTENSEN
B2 ZACH BENEFIEL

B3 JEFF BRAACK

Cc1 MARK E DEETZ

Cc2 GRANT P FLEISCHER
D1 MICHAEL P GORDON
D2 LAWRENCE T SMITH
D3 JOHN C ARNOLD

El JOHN TUCKER

JRCH TANNER MUFF
VTCH ANDREW WANEK
VTRU ROGER BAHR

VT3  MARC ROSSO

SVCH MICHAEL P GORDON

83
82
75
81
74
72
63
74
70
57
58
57
72
57
47
42
72
81
75
64
72

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: EXTREME

TARGETS

10 Attended

M1 GRIFF LATTER

M2 ROGER BAHR

M3 GREGORY L PRESTON
B1 ZACH BENEFIEL

B2 TRAVIS MARTENSEN
Cc1 GRANT P FLEISCHER
D1 LAWRENCE T SMITH
D2 CAMERON J MEYER
D3 MICHAEL P GORDON
JRCH CAMERON J MEYER
VTCH ROGER BAHR

SVCH MICHAEL P GORDON

OAK CREEK SPORTING CLUB
BRAINARD, NE

6/20/2021

WHOLE HOG OPEN

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: WHOLE HOG

OPEN

34 Attended

AAl  JIM DUNCAN

AA2  JEFF M ROSS

AA3 DOUG REIBER

Al BRETT BUEHLER

A2 TOM MENZE

A3 LEE W KROUSE

B1 SAM CALVETTI

B2 DENNIS HARDER

B3 SAMUEL B DUNCAN
c1 ANDREW F VAN DEUN
c2 JIM CRAFT

D1 KOHLTYN C MAJER

D2 MARK PORTZ

D3 CHRIS BUZZ AALSBURG
E1l PAUL HANSEN

E2 MARSHALL HARRIS

June 2021 / Clay Target Nation

81
75
74
81
77
54
68
59
59
59
75
59

94
91
87
91
89
85
90
87
86
84
81
89
84
84
88
84

E3
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH
SSRU

LAWRENCE T SMITH
MARSHALL HARRIS
NATHAN STOTT
KOHLTYN C MAJER
TANNER MUFF
ZACHARY BEERS
SAM CALVETTI
MARK PORTZ
LOWELL MITTEIS
TOM MENZE
DENNIS HARDER
DOUG REIBER
LAURA L OLSEN
NEVA WOODY
JON PETERKA

PAT WILLIAMS

80
84

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: WHOLE HOG

OPEN

35 Attended

AAl  JEFF M ROSS

AA2  JIM DUNCAN

AA3 ROBERT C OLSEN
Al NEVA WOODY

A2 TOM MENZE

A3 GENE MEYERS

B1 ZACHARY BEERS

B2 SAM CALVETTI

B3 SAMUEL B DUNCAN
C1 ANDREW F VAN DEUN
Cc2 DAN BRYANT

C3 JIM CRAFT

D1 RANDY L RAYMOND
D2 LOWELL MITTEIS
D3 KOHLTYN C MAJER
E1l MARSHALL HARRIS
E2 CARL NOLTE

E3 RANDY MAJER
SICH MARSHALL HARRIS
JRCH  ZACHARY BEERS
JRRU  KOHLTYN C MAJER
JR3 TANNER MUFF
VTCH RANDY L RAYMOND
VTRU LOWELL MITTEIS
VT3 SAM CALVETTI
SVCH TOM MENZE

SVRU ROBERT C OLSEN
LYCH NEVA WOODY
LYRU LAURA L OLSEN
SSCH RON WHITTAKER

94
89

88
88
84
92
88
86
90
85
80
94
89
85
87
83
81
87
92
85
71
94
89
88
88
87
88
84
69

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: WHOLE HOG

OPEN

28 Attended

AA1l  JIM DUNCAN

AA2 DOUG REIBER

AA3  JOHN C STUERTZ
Al BRETT BUEHLER

A2 TOM MENZE

A3 TIMOTHY DETTMANN
B1 SAMUEL B DUNCAN
B2 SAM CALVETTI

B3 DENNIS HARDER

D1 RANDY L RAYMOND
D2 KOHLTYN C MAJER
D3 MAX R THOMPSON
El MARSHALL HARRIS
E2 CARL NOLTE

E3 JEFF DOLL

SICH MARSHALL HARRIS
JRCH  KOHLTYN C MAJER
JRRU TANNER MUFF
VTCH RANDY L RAYMOND

90
90

92
90
81
84
82
81
89
82
80
88
83
79
88
82
80
89

VTRU SAM CALVETTI 82
VT3  MAXRTHOMPSON 80
SVCH TOM MENZE 90
SVRU DOUG REIBER 90
SV3 ~ ROBERT C OLSEN 84
LYCH NEVAWOODY 79
LYRU LAURA L OLSEN 79

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: WHOLE HOG
OPEN

88 Attended

M1 JAKE A WHIPPLE 97
M2 DAKOTA B MILLER 95
M3 RILEY G ROSS 93
AAl  TOM MENZE 95
AA2 ANDREW WANEK 87
AA3 DAVID WRIGHT 86
Al LANE S SORENSEN 93
A2 STEPHEN W SASEK 90
A3 DENNIS HARDER 88
Bl BEN F LOWE - lIl 90
B2 DOMINICK VER MEER 84
B3 ERIC O PETERSON 83
Cc1 LOGAN R SMITH 92
c2 KATIE Z DETTMANN 90
Cc3 HUNTER GILBERTSON 87
D1 CAMERON J MEYER 86
D2 JAMIE DOSTAL 83
D3 BEAU GYHRA 82
E1l NATHAN STOTT 78
E2 TOM FAUBLE 74
E3 MERCEDES HARRIS 74
SICH JACOB UPHOFF 87
SJRU  NATHAN STOTT 78
SJ3 MARSHALL HARRIS 60
JRCH LOGAN R SMITH 92
JR3 HUNTER GILBERTSON 87
VTCH TODD B WALTER 90
VTRU ANDREW WANEK 87
VT3  MARC ROSSO 84
SVCH TOM MENZE 95
SVRU STEPHEN W SASEK 90
SV3  DENNIS HARDER 88
LYCH KATIE Z DETTMANN 90
LYRU NEVA WOODY 82
LY3 KARLIE MUFF 79
SSCH  PAT WILLIAMS 91
SSRU  JON PETERKA 81
SS3 GARY HURD 67
LGCCH DAVID L GYHRA 74

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 10: WHOLE HOG
OPEN

32 Attended

M1 CRAIG A BOHANNON 42
M2 ROB WALLING 40
M3 JEFF M ROSS 39
AAl  TOM MENZE 45
AA2  GENE MEYERS 44
AA3 MASON M WELLER 38
Al TANNER MUFF 44
A2 COLTEN UITERMARKT 43
A3 LANE S SORENSEN 40
B1 DOMINICK VER MEER 47
B2 BEN F LOWE - lIl 43
B3 JOSHUA W RANDALL 43
C1 CHRIS BUZZ AALSBURG 38
c2 THOMAS A HURFORD 30
D1 ADAM J MILLER 43
D2 BEAU GYHRA 41
D3 CAMERON J MEYER 41
E1l MERCEDES HARRIS 37
E2 DARCY DENNEY 32

E3
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
LGCCH

COLTON ERICKSON
MARSHALL HARRIS
WALKER GARY
DOMINICK VER MEER
TANNER MUFF
COLTEN UITERMARKT
GENE MEYERS
LOWELL MITTEIS
ROB WALLING

TOM MENZE
THOMAS A HURFORD
MERCEDES HARRIS
DARCY DENNEY
DAVID L GYHRA

29
34
29
47
44
43
44
40
40
45
30
37
32
39

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WHOLE HOG

OPEN

93 Attended

CH
RU
M1
M2
M3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
Cc1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2
E3
SJCH
SJRU
SJ3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

GREGORY L PRESTON
JAKE A WHIPPLE
RILEY G ROSS
DAKOTA B MILLER
TODD B WALTER
MASON M WELLER
LANCE HURD
DAVID WRIGHT
TANNER MUFF
DENNIS HARDER
COLTEN UITERMARKT
WILLIAM DULOHERY
GUS A DUNBAR
ANDREW F VAN DEUN
LOGAN R SMITH
JACOB A MCTHENIA
KATIE Z DETTMANN
BROCK BARTON
RYAN BARTON
JACK NELSON

RYAN GLOW

TOM FAUBLE

KATIE PETERSEN
MARSHALL HARRIS
NATHAN STOTT
WALKER GARY
TANNER MUFF
LOGAN R SMITH
MASON M WELLER
TODD B WALTER
STEVE WALTERS
ROB WALLING
DENNIS HARDER
ROBERT C OLSEN
DOUG REIBER
KATIE Z DETTMANN
AMANDA L YOUNG
LAURA L OLSEN
PAT WILLIAMS

JON PETERKA

GARY HURD

140
139
138
137
135
133
124
122
135
126
120
132
124
124
135
131
125
123
117
116
122
111
111
93

83

73

135
135
133
135
126
123
126
118
116
125
121
112
133
108
103

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 8: WHOLE HOG

OPEN

5 Attended

AAl  TOM MENZE
AA2  JOSEPH LEXUM
Al JON PETERKA
Cc1 TERRY KRIZ

D1 ADAM J MILLER
SVCH TOM MENZE
SSCH JON PETERKA

41
41
38
28
43
41
38

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 7: WHOLE HOG

OPEN
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3 Attended

AAl TOM MENZE
AA2 BRETT BUEHLER
El NATHAN STOTT
SICH NATHAN STOTT
SVCH TOM MENZE

45
44
37
37
45

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 9: WHOLE HOG

OPEN

31 Attended

M1 DAKOTA B MILLER
M2 GREGORY L PRESTON
M3 RILEY G ROSS

AAl  MASON M WELLER
AA2  TIMOTHY DETTMANN
Al COLTEN UITERMARKT
A2 LANE S SORENSEN

A3 SAM CALVETTI

B1 ANDREW F VAN DEUN
B2 AMANDA L YOUNG
B3 DOMINICK VER MEER
C1 JACOB A MCTHENIA
c2 THOMAS A HURFORD
c3 DENNIS PETERSEN

D1 ADAM J MILLER

D2 MARSHALL HARRIS
JRCH MASON M WELLER
JRRU  COLTEN UITERMARKT
JR3 DOMINICK VER MEER
VTCH GORDON ROBINSON
VTRU SAM CALVETTI

VT3 MARK PORTZ

SVCH THOMAS A HURFORD
SVRU STEPHEN W SASEK
Sv3 DENNIS PETERSEN
LYCH AMANDA LYOUNG
SSCH  PAT WILLIAMS

46
46
46
45
45
44
40
40
44
42
40
40
40
38
35
29
45
44
40
41
40
37
40
39
38
42
43

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: WHOLE HOG

OPEN
34 Attended

M1 MARK ANTHONY CONWAY 49

M2 GREGORY L PRESTON
M3 DAKOTA B MILLER
AA1  MASON M WELLER
AA2  GENE MEYERS

AA3  DAVID WRIGHT

Al ZACHARY BEERS

A2 COLTEN UITERMARKT
A3 JASON FLEMMING
B1 BEN F LOWE - 11l

B2 JOSHUA W RANDALL
B3 DOMINICK VER MEER
C1 JACOB A MCTHENIA
Cc2 MARK PORTZ

c3 RANDY L RAYMOND
D1 TICE FORGY

D2 LAWRENCE T SMITH
D3 ADAM J MILLER

JRCH MASON M WELLER
JRRU  ZACHARY BEERS

JR3 COLTEN UITERMARKT
VTCH GENE MEYERS

VTRU GORDON ROBINSON
VT3  ANDREW WANEK

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 6:
WHOLE HOG OPEN

77 Attended

M1 JAKE A WHIPPLE

M2 TODD B WALTER

M3 JIM DUNCAN

AAl  TOM MENZE

AA2  BRETT BUEHLER

AA3  JOSEPH LEXUM

June 2021 / Clay Target Nation

47
45
47
46
43
46
45
45
46
43
43
43
41
40
37
36
22
47
46
45
46
43
41

99
95
94
97
94
93

Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
C3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2

E3
SJCH
SJRU
NE}
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU

ZACHARY BEERS
SAMUEL B DUNCAN
JEFFREY OTOOL
GUS A DUNBAR
DOMINICK VER MEER
BEN F LOWE - 1lI
JACOB UPHOFF
LOGAN R SMITH
JACOB A MCTHENIA
DAVID TONIJES
KARLIE MUFF
RANDY MAJER
NATHAN STOTT
JIM VIRGL
RODNEY J HAYES
JACOB UPHOFF
MARSHALL HARRIS
NATHAN STOTT
ZACHARY BEERS
DOMINICK VER MEER
LOGAN R SMITH
TODD B WALTER
MARC ROSSO
ROGER BAHR

TOM MENZE

LEE W KROUSE
RANDY MAJER
KATIE Z DETTMANN
KARLIE MUFF

NEVA WOODY

JON PETERKA

RON WHITTAKER

LGCCH DAVID L GYHRA

96
95
91
94

93
97
93
93
92
86
86
80
77
75
97
85
80
96

93
95
94
93
97
87
86
92
86
85
80
80
79
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